503787020 04/18/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3833666

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
THE INTELLISIS CORPORATION	03/22/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KNUEDGE INCORPORATED	
Street Address:	10350 SCIENCE CENTER DR.	
Internal Address:	SUITE 140	
City:	SAN DIEGO	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92121	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13749402

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)762-4056

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 301-424-3640

Email: epatent@usiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: EDELL, SHAPIRO & FINNAN, LLC **Address Line 1:** 9801 WASHINGTONIAN BLVD.

Address Line 2: SUITE 750

Address Line 4: GAITHERSBURG, MARYLAND 20878

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0565.0020C	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HOWARD R. RICHMAN	
SIGNATURE:	/HOWARD R. RICHMAN/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/18/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

503787020

source=KnuEdgenamechangecertficate#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 038449 FRAME: 0936

<u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "THE INTELLISIS

CORPORATION", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS

NAME TO "KNUEDGE INCORPORATED" ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D.

2016, AT 2:57 O'CLOCK P.M.

3990975 8320 SR# 20161800375

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State.

Authentication: 202024943

Date: 03-22-16

PATENT REEL: 038449 FRAME: 0937

RECORDED: 04/18/2016